
Hackney Forest School Term Dates 2023-2024
(After School / Playscheme / Drop-in)

September 2023 – August 2024

Service Date of Booking Dates of Service

After School Club - w/c 11/09/2023 - w/c 16/10/2023
(6 weeks)

Drop-in - w/c 11/09/2023 - w/c 16/10/2023
(6 weeks)

HFS Playscheme Friday 22nd
September @ 8am

Monday 23rd - Friday 27th October
(1 week)

After School Club - w/c 30/10/23 - w/c 18/12/2023
(8 weeks)

Drop-in - w/c 30/10/23 - w/c 18/12/2023
(8 weeks)

Christmas Break Closed 22/12/23 - 02/01/24

After School Club - w/c 03/01/24 - w/c 05/02/24
(6 weeks)

Drop-in - w/c 03/01/24 - w/c 05/02/24

HFS Playscheme Friday 12th January
@ 8am

Monday 12th - Friday 16th February
(1 week)



After School Club - w/c 19/02/24 - w/c 25/03/24
(6 weeks)

Drop-in - w/c 19/02/24 - w/c 25/03/24
(6 weeks)

HFS Playscheme Friday 1st March @
8am

Monday 2nd April- Thursday 5th April
Tuesday 8th - Friday 12th April

(4 days, 5 days)

After School Club - w/c 15/04/24 - w/c 20/05/24
(6 weeks)

Drop-in - w/c 15/04/24 - w/c 20/05/24

HFS Playscheme Friday 26th April @
8am

Tuesday 27th May - Friday 31st May

After School Club - w/c 03/06/24 - w/c 22/07/24
(8 weeks)

Drop-in - w/c 03/06/24 - w/c 22/07/24

HFS Playscheme Friday 23rd June @
8am

Monday 29th July - Friday 16th August
(3 weeks)

Please note these dates are subject to changes.


